Part name Material and Finish
Current rating
Voltage rating
Temperature range
Contact resistance
Insulation resistance
Withstanding voltage
Connector

4. Grounding adapters that can secure printed circuit boards are also available.
5. Contact JST for the Receptacle with spring lock devices.(Not UL recognized nor CSA certified.)
Model number identification
M3M3M2.6No.4-40UNCM2.6
Type B
Without lock screw blocks
     F, G, H: Grounding adapter has threads (*1) for securing a separately-
     purchased lock screw block (*2)
Type F Type G Type H Type J
With hexagonal lock
screw blocks
(H: 6.3mm(.248"))
having a M2.6 thread
*1: No.4-40UNC inch
      thread
*2: Model number
      SFS-4S-(   )1W(M)
*1: M2.6 thread
*2: Model number
      SFS-2.6S-( )1W(M)
*1: M3 thread
*2: Model number
     SFS-3S-( )1W(M)
With hexagonal lock
screw block
(H: 6.3mm (.248"))
having an M3 thread
3B 3F 3G 3H 3J
D SUBMINIATURE CONNECTOR J SERIES
16
3A
With hexagonal lock
screw blocks
(H: 6.3mm (.248"))
having a No.4-40UNC
inch thread
Type AStraight through-hole receptacle
With grounding adapter
with a spring lock device
6 mm (.236") type 9 mm (.354") type 12mm (.472") type
No.4-40UNC
A